84
FOLDING PRUNING SAW
An all-steel construction and fi tted with a vibration
absorbing soft-grip handle. The blade folds fully
into the handle, and the safety catch securely locks
the blade in place during use or when stored.
FIXED BLADE PRUNING SAW
A robust pruning saw for the larger pruning jobs
around the garden, fi tted with a comfortable soft-
grip handle and a 330mm (13in) fi xed blade and
supplied with a reversible belt mounted sheath for
safe storage.
BOWSAWS
A compact range of tubular steel framed bowsaws
with a design to suit most applications, and
available in four options with replacement blades.
The bowsaws perform equally well when cutting
dry wood and green timbers. They are suitable for
gardeners, builders, farmers and DIYers etc.
The ‘Foresters’ bowsaw has a sharper taper than
the ‘Roofers’ model and is ideal for accessing and
cutting amongst branches and undergrowth.
The simple lever tensioner design makes blade
replacement easier. Each bowsaw is supplied
complete with a protective plastic blade sleeve.
A
STOCK NO  DESCRIPTION                    LENGTH   EX VAT        INC VAT
FAI BOW21R  ROOFERS   530mm (21in)   £5.49  £6.45
FAI BOW21F  FORESTERS   530mm (21in)   £5.49  £6.45
FAI BOW24  LOGSAW   610mm (24in)   £5.80  £6.81
FAI BOW30  LOGSAW   760mm (30in)   £6.47  £7.60
FAI BOW21BL  REPLACEMENT BLADE  530mm (21in)   £1.60  £1.88
FAI BOW24BL  REPLACEMENT BLADE  610mm (24in)   £1.93  £2.26
FAI BOW30BL  REPLACEMENT BLADE  760mm (30in)   £2.19  £2.57
GARDENING - bowsaws & pruning saws
B
C
A
B
C
PRUNING SAW
This folding blade pruning saw has ultra sharp teeth
which are sharpened on three sides. It is suitable for
cutting branches up to 80mm diameter. The safety
catch ensures that the blade cannot accidentally
trap fi ngers. The blade folds neatly inside the
comfortable rubber grip handle for safe storage.
D
STOCK NO  DESCRIPTION                  BLADE LENGTH   EX VAT        INC VAT
FAI FPS  FOLDING PRUNING SAW 190mm(71/2in)  £13.73  £16.13
D
E
F
E
STOCK NO  DESCRIPTION             BLADE LENGTH   EX VAT        INC VAT
FAI FPSPRO10  PRO FOLDING SAW   250mm (10in)  £22.67 £26.63
F
STOCK NO  DESCRIPTION           BLADE LENGTH   EX VAT       INC VAT
FAI FPSPRO13     PRUNING SAW          330mm (13in)   £22.67 £26.63
PROFESSIONAL PRUNING SAWS
The superior blades fi tted to these saws are taper
ground with three cutting edges and they cut with
a ‘pull stroke’ action. Impulse hardened, diamond
ground and chrome plated, these saws make light
work of the most demanding pruning tasks.
Belt clip